
TOTAL MEDIA
PÁSSARO ANILHA PROPRIETÁRIO CLUBE P C P C P C P C P C P C P C P C P C P C P C Cantos MEDIA

1 Shogun 506608 Pedro Poluwski Cosb 213 162 171 176 168 1 237 1127 188
2 Talisma 187328 Gabriel Engel Cosb 120 125 101 114 123 107 115 13 140 101 1046 116 81
3 Estrondo 33199 Marcio Fuch Cosb 122 130 111 140 100 3 177 2 151 931 133 115
4 Tufao 456257 Joao Adamyk Cosb 102 107 76 133 129 128 21 126 14 115 916 115 15
5 Ivomek 549604 Gilberto Telma Cosb 105 89 92 113 114 84 141 8 135 873 109 43
6 Saci 10041 Cleverson Ap Lang Cosb 101 108 114 108 110 115 90 110 856 107 17
7 Sherek 439786 Alison Dallo Cosb 104 94 99 116 120 122 88 103 846 106 10
8 Fumaça 9155 Adriano H Santo Cosb 114 112 112 128 120 112 10 128 826 118 20
9 Hulk 186378 Renildo Gruber Cosb 80 92 89 109 92 97 100 11 127 786 98 40

10 Alemao 397462 Vanderlei Lourenço Cosb 124 115 121 128 15 135 13 121 744 124 42
11 Lampiao 878 Edson Luis Tausheck Corine 90 95 97 97 112 112 12 126 729 104 15
12 Taz 31658 Djonatan Millbauer cosb 118 79 126 133 153 96 705 118 24
13 Tizil 219442 Valmor Goncalves Cosb 129 94 94 91 89 92 96 685 98 20
14 Pe na Tabua 5807 Caio T Cosb 119 156 138 136 104 653 131 32                                 
15 Forasteiro 14318 J Juninho Veiga Cosb 99 130 131 128 19 129 617 123 36
16 Ciclone 219442 Jose Aldoni Tauscheck Corine 0 123 17 118 129 115 19 108 610 87 7
17 Whatsapp 8977 Juliano de Lima Cosb 0 99 ## 125 86 81 98 116 605 86 5
18 Drone 34245 Paulo Cesar Cosb 128 114 97 95 96 62 592 99 13
19 Corrupto 518524 Clailton Demarc Cosb 156 121 109 6 138 524 131 68
20 Eletro 4900 Valentin Cosb 113 126 151 16 134 524 131 0
21 Roi 201721 Jose Cardoso Elizeu AugustinCosb 89 21 69 114 98 87 478 80 46
22 Mega Sena 549995 Niguel Camilo Cosb 113 123 115 25 120 471 118 7
23 Fred 255668 Laercio Krauss Cosb 148 2 177 3 141 466 155 5
24 Eurico Miranda 17767 Nilson M Diniz Cosb 100 120 55 101 89 465 93 1
25 Major 10400 Claudemir Feneiro Cosb 84 78 102 100 95 459 92 6
26 Capitao 358115 Walter B Filho Cosb 111 120 104 117 452 113 7                  
27 Araujo 213434 Jeferson Leonardo Cosb 85 81 86 97 93 442 88 10
28 Fininho 601616 Daniel Magalhaes Cosb 174 127 14 137 438 146 4
29 Brabinho 254397 Renato adler SJCO 120 116 103 93 432 108 6
30 Enseada 456151 Fabio Luiz Foncesa Cosb 85 101 105 114 405 101 27
31 Senador 280965 Jonas Bernardo Cosb 138 76 95 83 392 98 13
32 Mancha 518545 Lauro Zeithmmer Cosb 96 99 96 98 389 97 3
33 Aquiles 456908 Ernildo Rudnik Cosb 129 134 125 388 129 1
34 Cristo Rei 80455 Laercio Krauss Cosb 130 111 24 121 362 121 26
35 Sangue Bom 127189 Bruno Almeros Serco 190 4 171 361 181 1
36 Billy 19839 Laercio Krauss Cosb 129 202 331 166 30
37 Sem Limite 235113 LuizDornel Telo Cosb 120 99 111 330 110 1
38 Pena Branca 358204 Jonatham SJCO 90 107 20 128 325 108 5
39 Hoverloque 456095 Bruno Beland Bergamo Cosb 102 92 124 318 106 7
40 Lageadinho 40650 Elcio  Cosb 111 97 104 312 104 6
41 F 50 397133 LuizDornel Telo Cosb 82 97 16 112 291 97 21
42 Gauchao 547908 Sergio kike Acpfaz 133 7 157 290 145 1
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43 157 132 Cristiano Defante SJCO 132 8 152 284 142 6
44 Teko 24053 Dionisio Franco Cosb 95 57 73 55 280 70 4
45 Fugitivo 34247 Bernardo Kroll Cosb 85 110 83 278 93 2
46 Topete 26487 Regina adler Cosb 69 127 70 266 89 12
47 Tornado 23803 Edinho Cosb 68 103 94 265 88 1
48 V8 19381 Geferson Acpfaz 107 10 144 251 126 14
49 Belezura 249647 Eder Vilson Grahl Cosb 119 9 131 250 125 1
50 Wolverine 2725 Cristiano Cosb 126 123 249 125 1
51 Red Bull 315225 Thiago Massaki ACPF 132 114 246 123 3
52 Caverna 28834 Manoel Cardoso Cosb 130 105 235 118 11
53 Feinho 578186 Wilson da Silveira ACPfaz 113 116 229 115 6
54 Campeao 177064 Osmar Alexi SJCO 103 106 209 105 20
55 Tormento 19956 Esquinso Cosb 107 100 207 104 2
56 Q Joia 505896 Gentil Zacalusne Cosb 0 128 71 199 66 8
57 Aladin 419477 Alison Dallo Cosb 100 94 194 97 5
58 Mascara 364201 Maicon Fedi SJCO 1 194 194 194 0
59 Pirata 456261 Antonio Holoche Cosb 118 76 194 97 0
60 Piador 548272 Bruno Beland Bergamo Cosb 98 95 193 97 1
61 Bentivi 4967 Elcio Jose Veiga Cosb 96 0 95 191 64 2
62 Tormento 19958 Jose a Batista Cosb 102 84 186 93 5
63 Flach Bach 25908 Reinaldo dalsochio SJCO 158 27 185 93 1
64 Fininho 548279 Marcelo Kenep Cosb 112 71 183 92 2
65 Zorro 145645 Joao de Macedo Acpfaz 87 91 178 89 5
66 Buchecha 21823 Adriano ilati Cosb 92 85 177 89 1
67 Sergio Mouro 475067 Eder Vilson Grahl Cosb 106 60 166 83 11
68 R10 258535 Caio T Cosb 79 86 165 83 1
69 Bambam 549786 Alexandre Oliveira Acpfaz 5 164 164 164 1
70 Brinquedo 127818 Bruno Igor Soi 160 160 160 4
71 Fumaça 259445 Izael Acpfaz 6 158 158 158 2
72 Viking 13040 Cassiano M de Souza Acpfaz 9 151 151 151 7
73 O Kara 21816 Marcio Cosb 70 76 146 73 5
74 Sinistro 187333 Adriano Prim Cosb 80 64 144 72 2
75 Coringa 420203 Lorenir Junior Acpj 11 143 143 143 1
76 Tirano 144829 Alexandre ACPF 139 139 139 4
77 Baguera 518537 Ronaldo Lemmert Sjco 4 139 139 139 0
78 Radar 3971 Juliano de Lima Cosb 5 138 138 138 1
79 Indio 98372 Marcelo F Magalhao Cosb 137 137 137 1
80 Robinho 178573 Marcos Graneman Cosb 7 136 136 136 1
81 Jamel 225908 Emerson Ferreira Acpfaz 17 130 130 130 6
82 Predador 5231 Jeferson Antunes Sjco 18 130 130 130 0
83 Garganta 529645 Lauro Cosb 56 73 129 65 1
84 Tufao 187506 Jean Claudio Ferreira Cosb 0 127 127 64 2
85 Sabotagem 145881 Aldenir Acpfaz 22 126 126 126 1
86 Se Vira nos 15 518609 LuizDornel Telo Cosb 79 47 126 63 0
87 Tormento 26543 Kike Acpfaz 123 123 123 3



88 Trovao 259445 Izael Acpfaz 23 122 122 122 1
89 Terror 29866 Manoel Cosb 120 120 120 2
90 Viatura 280893 Rubens Gonçalves Martins SJCO 119 119 119 1
91 Vidaz 420247 Adriano libano ACPCG 117 117 117 2
92 Centuriao 34009 Ademir Arlindo Gaia Ibama 111 111 111 6
93 Safadao 259824 MoacirVieira Acpfaz 111 111 111 0
94 Fortuna 126372 Douglas linchem ACPJ 17 111 111 111 0
95 Bruxo 315089 Guilherme Cosb 108 108 108 3
96 Taipam 2714 Eduardo Fernandes SJCO 108 108 108 0
97 Lampiao 177064 Osmar Alexi Cosb 107 107 107 1
98 Pavaroti 224697 Desio Dalmarco SJCO 105 105 105 2
99 Zebedeu 139152 Liu Acpfaz 104 104 104 1

100 Aladim 419471 Giovane Jungles Cosb 103 103 103 1
101 Mutante 19331 Claudio Sjco 20 103 103 103 0
102 Fredy 26617 Amirto Pereira Alves Cosb 100 100 100 3
103 Trovao 356 Jose 98 98 98 2
104 R10 201449 IGOR Cidral Cosb 95 95 95 3
105 Rio 884 Elvis Cosb 93 93 93 2
106 Apache 32135 Luciano Menharda Soce 92 92 92 1
107 Jaguinho 177882 Camos SJCO 92 92 92 0
108 Panico 40571 Sidinei Teixeira Corine 92 92 92 0
109 Xodo 456114 Claudinei Cosb 90 2 92 46 0
110 Batistaca 548243 Luciano s Fragoso 91 91 91 1
111 Matrix 419572 Valmor Goncalves Cosb 91 91 91 0
112 Transformes 548326 Tiago niedzielski Cosb 91 91 91 0
113 Chicao 358259 Osmar Alexi Cosb 90 90 90 1
114 Fumaça 398299 Vitor Ziemba Cosb 90 0 90 45 0
115 Sergio \Moura 39973 Paulo Antonio Cosb 90 90 90 0
116 Kamikaze 187333 Thiago Massaki Acpfaz 88 88 88 2
117 Chacal 19956 Gabriel Tridapalli Cosb 86 86 86 2
118 Tarja Preta 505443 Clailton Demarc Cosb 86 86 86 0
119 Carabina 9066 Joselito Milanesi cpcc 85 85 85 1
120 Naruto 34871 Vanderlei Vieira Cosb 85 85 85 0
121 Sapo Boi 37391 Djonatan Millbauer Cosb 83 83 83 2
122 Quik 419306 Pedro Poluwski Cosb 81 81 81 2
123 Cascaio 115570 Liu Acpfaz 79 79 79 2
124 Sedex 456910 Wagner Schwarz Cosb 78 78 78 1
125 Xingu 286352 Orlando Cosb 75 75 75 3
126 Fantasma 475067 Manoel Cardoso Neco Cosb 74 74 74 1
127 Peter Pan 14835 Albin Lopata 74 74 74 0
128 Pancada 2211 Carlos Eduardo Grenpel Acpfaz 72 72 72 2
129 Chico 36069 Leandro Cosb 70 70 70 2
130 Vanera 420353 Guilherme Adriano Cosb 56 56 56 14
131 Dntui 4967 Elcio Jose Veiga Cosb 51 51 51 5
132 Shalon 149868 Luciano Pereira Cosb 51 51 51 0



133 Ranbinho 1801 Rafael Bernardi Acpfaz 43 43 43 8
134 Lady 22407 Cleverson Ap Lang Cosb 41 41 41 2
135 Jon Jones 33017 Miro Procopio Cosb 37 37 37 4
136 Straike 587243 Wilson da Silveira Cosb 34 34 34 3
137 Lepi 22284 Gentil Zacalusne Cosb 26 0 26 13 8
138 Zabum 15750 Emerson do C Lang Cosb 23 23 23 3
139 Django 514613 Adebir Acpfaz 18 18 18 5
140 Guerreiro 364252 Maicon Kellner Cosb 12 12 12 6
141 Segredo 294344 Clailton Demarc Cosb 1 1 1 11
142 11578 11578 Marcio P Oliveira Cosb 0 0 0 1
143 Amador 17940 EliseuAugustin Cosb 0 0 0 0
144 Apache 14612 Eder Vilson Grahl Cosb 0 0 0 0
145 Apollo 258335 Caio T Cosb 0 0 0 0
146 Beroo 26621 Elizeu Augustin Cosb 0 0 0 0
147 Biruta 2762 Manoel Cardoso Cosb 0 0 0 0
148 Cabare 31531 Vanderlei dos Santos Cosb 0 0 0 0
149 Campina 475067 Manoel Neco Cosb 0 0 0 0
150 Espada 579411 Adriano Pilati Cosb 0 0 0 0
151 Fark 117181 Emerson  Cosb 0 0 0 0
152 Fim Do Mundo 18653 Adriano H Santo Cosb 0 0 0 0
153 Malaqueta 4556 Anirto pereira Alves Cosb 0 0 0 0
154 Pena Branca 201558 Jose A. Batista Cosb 0 0 0 0
155 Preto 125026 Carlos J chiessl Cosb 0 0 0 0
156 Rei 36118 Walmor L Schneider Cosb 0 0 0 0
157 Rolex 187333 Adriano Pilati Cosb 0 0 0 0
158 Segredo 28834 Manoel Cardoso Neco Cosb 0 0 0 0
159 Tico 312723 Claudecir Neuton Corine 0 0 0 0
160 Torpedo 177392 Joao Silvestre Pscheidt Corine 0 0 0 0
161 Valente 145522 Edson Fernandes Cosb 0 0 0 0
162 Veiaco 92495 Adao Gudes Cosb 0 0 0 0
163 Wolverine 26618 Adair R Quevedo Cosb 0 0 0 0
164 Xodo 527197 Ubirajara Cosb 0 0 0 0
165 Cristo Rei 187403 Adriano Pillati Cosb 0 #DIV/0! 0


